Copyright  ©  2003-2006 Unipower Corporation. All rights reserved.
C O R P O R A T I O N
Call North America: 954-346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Call Europe: +44(0) 1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com
TWO-YEAR WARRANTY
SAFETY STANDARDS
UL60950-1
CSA22.2 No.60950-1
EN60950-1
HOW TO ORDER BY MODEL NUMBER
QF- V1-V2-V3-V4
Substitute module code for the V1, V2, V3 or V4
outputs from the table on the right (see examples below)
4 Outputs 3.3V, 5V, 12V and 12V QF-A-B-C-C
3 Outputs 5V, 12V and 12V QF-B-C-C
QuiQ™ Series: MODULAR SWITCHER
1U High, up to 400 Watts up to 4 Independent Outputs
 Fully Independent Output Modules
 Fully Characterized AC to DC Power
 Independent Floating Outputs
 3.3V to 48VDC Output
 Only 1U-High (1.72 Inches)
 IEC60320 C14 AC Inlet
 1 to 4 Outputs
 Integral Cooling Fans
 OVP, short Circuit and Inrush Surge Protected
 Pluggable Connectors
 Remote Sense all Outputs
NOTE*: Total power is not to exceed 400 watts.
FEATURES
MODULE ORDERING GUIDE*
MAX. OUTPUT
POWER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
MODEL
NUMBER
  66W
100W
100W
100W
100W
100W
100W
3.3VDC
5.0VDC
12.0VDC
15.0VDC
18.0VDC
24.0VDC
48.0VDC
20.0A
20.0A
8.3A
6.7A
5.5A
4.2A
2.1A
A
B
C
F
G
D
E
NOTES:
1. Outputs should be configured in ascending order of voltage from V1 to V4.
2. V3 must always be 12V.
3. V3 and V4 may not be 3.3V or 5V.
(Consult factory for alternative configurations)
QuiQ™
LVD73/23/EEC
UNIPOWER CORPORATION • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, UNITED STATES • Tel: 954-346-2442 • Fax: 954-340-7901 • sales@unipower-corp.com
UNIPOWER EUROPE • Parkland Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing, BN15 8UE, ENGLAND • Tel: +44(0)1903 768200 • Fax: +44(0)1903 764540 • info@unipower-europe.com
C O R P O R A T I O N
North America: 954-346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Europe: +44(0) 1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (mm.)